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Number:

Client:

Project: Brasil Intermodal Terminal Santos - BRITES

ID CPEA 746

Santa Rita S. A.  

Location:

Slug Test:

Test Well:

Guarujá-SP

PM-10

Cristian Granzotto

11/5/2009

Test Well:
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Depth to Static WL: 30 [cm]

200 [cm]

5.08 [cm]

2.54 [cm]

1000 [cm]

Boring radius:

Screen length:

Casing radius:

Slug Test Data Report

Aquifer Thickness:

Recorded by:

Date:

Time [s] Depth to WL [cm] Drawdown [cm]

0 198.50 168.501

60 197.00 167.002

120 197.00 167.003

180 196.00 166.004

240 195.00 165.005

300 194.50 164.506

360 194.00 164.007

420 193.50 163.508

480 193.00 163.009

540 192.50 162.5010

600 192.00 162.0011

900 190.00 160.0012

1200 187.00 157.0013

1500 172.00 142.0014

1800 165.00 135.0015


